



# 1Z0-1042-20<sup>Q&As</sup>

Oracle Cloud Platform Application Integration 2020 Specialist

**Pass Oracle 1Z0-1042-20 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/1z0-1042-20.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle  
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

Which schema is used for defining the field structure of an analytic object?

- A. Apache Avro schema
- B. XSD schema
- C. Database schema
- D. XSL Schema

Correct Answer: A

Using Schemas to Define the Fields of Analytics Objects You can import an Apache Avro schema file to define the field structure of your analytics object. To import a schema file, your analytics object must not have any fields defined. The namespace and object name in your schema file must match the name of the analytics object that you created.

After you create your analytics object, click Import Schema.

The file browser dialog box appears.

Select a valid Avro schema file from your computer and click Open. For more information about Avro schemas, see Apache Avro. The field structure defined in the schema file appears in the Fields section.

Click Save.

The field structure defined in your Avro schema file is imported to your analytics object. <https://docs.oracle.com/en/cloud/paas/iot-cloud/iotgs/using-schemas-define-fields-analytics-objects.html>

---

### QUESTION 2

You provision an Oracle SOA Cloud Service instance and specify a compute shape so that the JVM heap size for WebLogic Serve, and Load Balancer processes are determined automatically. Which statement is correct after provisioning the instance in this scenario?

- A. You can change the heap size to a maximum of 32GB.
- B. You can change the heap size by logging a Oracle Cloud Support Service Request.
- C. You can change the heap size by using the Weblogic Server Administration Console.
- D. You cannot change the heap size once the Service Instance is provisioned.

Correct Answer: C

Reference: [https://docs.oracle.com/cloud-machine/latest/soacs\\_gs/CSBCS/GUID-](https://docs.oracle.com/cloud-machine/latest/soacs_gs/CSBCS/GUID-)



---

FC8FB9F1-99D4-434E-88253D368850A37A.htm#CSBCS-GUID-FC8FB9F1-99D4-434E-8825-3D368850A37A

---

### QUESTION 3

Which two are types of style patterns available while creating integration with Oracle Integration Cloud (OIC)?

- A. Notification
- B. Metadata
- C. Orchestration
- D. Map Data

Correct Answer: CD

<https://docs.oracle.com/en/cloud/paas/integration-cloud-service/icsug/creating-integrations.html#GUIDFC613C76-F566-4673-BC10-CC893958C8D6>

---

### QUESTION 4

During a design review of your OIC orchestration-style integration, it has been recommended that you refactor it into smaller integrations.

Which two things should you do in order to invoke the multiple integrations without needing to create explicit connections for each endpoint?

- A. Import each local integration you wish to invoke into your calling integration environment.
- B. Add the local-enabled flag for each integration you wish to invoke.
- C. Use the local integration wizard to define each integration to be invoked.
- D. Request the enablement of the oic.ics.console.integration.local.integration feature flag.
- E. Build each smaller integration as a local-only integration interface.

Correct Answer: CE

---

### QUESTION 5

Which is NOT a valid service provided by Oracle Enterprise Scheduler Service (ESS)?

- A. running Java, PL/SQL, and binary script jobs
- B. invoking jobs on external On-Prem and SaaS applications as scheduled on the Oracle Enterprise Scheduler
- C. configurable to allow or restrict running multiple job requests associated with a single job definition concurrently
- D. distributing job-request processing across a grid of application servers



E. invoking jobs on external On-Prem and SaaS applications as scheduled on the those Schedulers

Correct Answer: B

[1Z0-1042-20 PDF Dumps](#)

[1Z0-1042-20 VCE Dumps](#)

[1Z0-1042-20 Study Guide](#)